Rockhampton: 24 May 2023
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Maiden 407m
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12:34 24 May

NAME
Showgirl Kara
Black B

Ninetymile Venom
Black D

Sonny Be Swift

Fawn D

Little Hercules
Brindle D

Tachyon Liv
Blue B

Too Much Scotch (SCR)

Sargent Burner
Black D

Heavenly Angel (SCR)

Bear Blaster
Red Fwn D
(into 6)
Sober Zi
Brindle B g8y
(into 8)

13:09

Tab
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E Trendy Touchdown
Blue D

%
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13:09 24 May

NAME
Heslea
Brindle D

Katara Love
Brindle B

Suite Nita
Black B

Misunderstood
Black D

He's Nosey
Black D

Tokyo Dreamer
Black D

Next Stop
Blue B

Really Royal
Dark Bgl B y

Canarg Wharf
Brindle

Garrard's Horse and Hound

TRAINER

Garry Cluse
Clinton Thompson
Christine Pollard
Craig Emery
Darren Taylor
Darren Taylor
Andrew Suli
Timothy Jones
Craig Emery

Rob Weeding

TRAINER

Andrew Suli
David Raines
Craig Emery

Peta Boon

Craig Emery
Christine Pollard
Keven Read
Juanita Thompson
David Raines

Jeff Kuhl

Kennel closes 11:49

PRIZE MONEY
$2,400

$1,560 - $480 - $240 - $120
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4

7686

3444

3482

7342

N/A

2421

7665

774

8673

PRIZE MONEY
$2,400

BEST T/D

24.97

24.58

24.36

24.52

NBT

24.06

25.42

25.18

25.16

25.88

$1,560 - $480 - $240 - $120
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4

6466

1435

7654

4623

1232

6223

8378

5486

5767

7576

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

23.81

24.03

24.00

23.98

23.93

23.98

24.10

24.76

23.94

23.61

Sky Racing
1531 NOV 407m

NAME

Who's Travis
Wh & BIk D

IH
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Red BdI B

Kajal Rani
Black B

Swerve
Black B

Fox¥ Sophia

Blue

Torrid Sea
Fawn D

Black B

Shona's Fury
Black B

oo - | o A ~ [

Little Spyro
Black B 24
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Double Tara
Black B

-
H

NAME

Garnacho
1 Black D
—

White Whale
w/-m Wh&BIKB

Hooked On In

3 Black B

. Johnny Fernando
4 AL

Spring Aster
Bgck Bg

Double Espresso (SCR)

Tarawi Opal
Black B

Red BdI D

o |

Lt
(into 6)
Blue Bathers
Blue B
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12:51 24 May

Princess Azara

Free From Desire

Dinky Di Web Design
13:29 | 5th Grade 407m
13:29 24 May

Redeemer's Kid

Miss San Cisco
BdI B

TRAINER

Ken Boody
Darren Taylor
Andrew Suli
Mark Bube
Kev Pershouse
Garry Cluse
Mark Bube
Andrew Suli
Dallas Beckett

Craig Emery

TRAINER

Andrew Suli
Darren Taylor
Juanita Thompson
Andrew Suli
Timothy Jones
Jeff Kuhl

Allan Svensen
Peta Boon
David Raines

Garry Cluse

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,400

$1,560 - $480 - $240 - $120

$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120
LAST4  BESTT/D
7351 24.25
512 23.93
1375 24.42
6873 24.05
6128 23.97
6826 25.02
6682 24.27
6633 23.98
2355 24.15
6768 24.18

PRIZE MONEY

$2,400

$1,560 - $480 - $240 - $120

$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120
LAST4  BESTT/D
5126 2417
5623 24.06
4733 24.07
2464 24.31
8641 24.20
6788 24.19
4723 23.93
7554 2413
7481 23.78
8681 24.01
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Rockhampton: 24 May 2023

13:51

Rocky Feed & Seed
5th Grade 407m

SREOEER R« [33

13:51 24 May

NAME
Checkered Love
Wh & BIk B

Sayaka
Red BdI D

Monaco Sun
Brindle D

Mini Star
Wh & Blk B

Jonah Love

Black D

Last Date
Brindle B

My Mate's Barne
Blayck D y

Allegation
Black

Prince Danube
Brindle D

Fire And Grace (SCR)

1st/2nd Grade 407m
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14:36 24 May

NAME
Danish Cake

Fawn B

Five Putt Cal

Fawn D

Velocity Kayla
Black B

Guru Bart
Wh & Blk D

Pereira
Red Fwn B

s In

Chi
h & BIk D

Bank Heist
Black D

Pitter Patter
Black D

Velocity Nora
Black B

TRAINER

Clinton Thompson
Mark Bube
Andrew Suli
Dallas Beckett
David Raines
Allan Svensen
Jeff Kuhl

Ken Boody

Craig Emery

Juanita Thompson

Diplock's Collision Repair Centre

TRAINER

Andrew Suli
Christine Pollard
Peta Boon
Steven Boody
Amber Boody
Dallas Beckett
Dallas Beckett
Ken Boody

Peta Boon

Kennel closes 11:49

PRIZE MONEY
$2,400

$1,560 - $480 - $240 - $120
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4

7171

2464

6254

1813

4687

3647

1882

2656

8478

7856

PRIZE MONEY
$3,200

BEST T/D

24.19

24.30

24.33

24.14

NBT

24.22

24.28

24.10

24.54

24.30

$2,080 - $640 - $320 - $160
$2K - $640 - $320 - $160

LAST 4

1423

6237

4161

11

4215

6144

2632

1126

7168

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

23.71

23.46

23.53

23.68

23.44

23.50

23.61

23.59

23.58
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Flying Caliente
Why{§< §ue B

Daysea's Jimmy (SCR)

Loveless
Black B

Velocity Tamika

Black B

Burnt Me
Blue D

Blue Jeans Talk
Blue D

Be Like Oliver
Black D

Angel Harks

Brindle B

Inspired Reason
Bl_ac D

(into 2)
Semiyon

Black

14:54

Wendy Mulry Travel
4th/5th Grade 510m

7’

14:54 24 May

NAME

Rybolt
BXndIe D

ZipLaiDng Mork

Blac

Jess Trees

Fawn B

Rosa's Legend
Red Fwn B

Summer Weeds
Black B

City Wa

W & Blue Bd D

Sir Banjo
Black D

Solitary One
Brindle D

Sketchy Deliver
Black B

R6 Newsxpress Richardson Road
14:12 | 3rd/4th Grade 407m
14:12 24 May
NAME

TRAINER

Christine Pollard
Garry Cluse

Allan Svensen
Peta Boon
Juanita Thompson
Amber Boody
Dallas Beckett
Rob Weeding
Steven Boody

Mark Bube

TRAINER

Clinton Thompson
Ken Boody

Allan Svensen
Juanita Thompson
Rob Weeding
Clinton Thompson
Ken Boody
Clinton Thompson

Andrew Suli

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,800

$1,820 - $560 - $280 - $140

$1.8K - $560 - $280 - $140
LAST4  BESTT/D
5114 24.00
5668 24.02
1223 23.81
6152 23.67
3273 23.53
7531 23.76
4621 23.61
3518 23.61
1237 23.99
5368 24.01

PRIZE MONEY

$4,200

$2,730 - $840 - $420 - $210

$2.7K - $840 - $420 - $210
LAST4  BESTT/D
1131 29.93
4422 30.22
7341 30.92
6344 30.52
2653 30.16
2142 29.88
5132 30.03
3361 30.15
5765 30.74
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Rockhampton: 24 May 2023
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RO Dinky Di Web Design
15:12 | 4th Grade 407m
15:14 24 May
NAME

Mepunga Web (SCR)

Easy Eddie
Dark BdlI D

Prosecutor
Black D

Perfect Mate
Black B

Explosive Stare (SCR)

Aces U
Black D P

White Bull
Black D

Central Locking
Black B

Barefoot Slapper

(|nto 5)

Dad's News
Black D

(into 1)

Sky Racing
5th Grade 407m
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15:57 24 May

NAME

Atomic Warren
Blue D

Shirin
Black B

Akimbo
Black D

Yuri Maglc
Blue BdI D

Protagonlst
W & Blue Bd D

Deadly Sea

Fawn B
StrikingDStare

h & Bdl
Shanti

Black B

V\%clone Molly
& Blue B

Glorious Purpose
Fwn & Wht

TRAINER

Darren Taylor

Clinton Thompson
Peta Boon

Ken Boody
Andrew Suli

Craig Emery
Timothy Jones
Gary Weeding
Christine Pollard

Dallas Beckett

TRAINER

Ken Boody

Mark Bube
Clinton Thompson
Steven Boody
Juanita Thompson
Garry Cluse
Andrew Suli
Darren Taylor
Andrew Suli

Andrew Suli

Kennel closes 11:49

PRIZE MONEY
$2,800

$1,820 - $560 - $280 - $140
$1.8K - $560 - $280 - $140

LAST 4

1318

3414

1343

4125

8715

2128

8517

1122

2347

4454

PRIZE MONEY
$2,400

BEST T/D

23.74

23.94

23.87

23.95

24.03

24.02

23.77

23.93

23.82

23.85

$1,560 - $480 - $240 - $120
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4

5265

3563

4363

6522

6512

7254

6644

8836

7577

7685

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

23.90

23.80

23.78

23.70

23.77

24.14

23.89

24.11

NBT

24.05

R10
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15:36 24 May

NAME
Wendy Maree

Blue B

Go On Get
Wh &BIk B

Flo¥d s Fury

Blac]

Legendary Spyro
Whg& BIk D Y 5Py
lefmg Everest

Blue Zeal
Blue D

Tiger Mum
Black B

Rosa's Routine
Red Fwn B

Emerald Swift
Black B

Tough As Steel
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Nmed¥mlle Rocks
Dark B

Dynamlc One
Black D

Lone Hunter
Black D

Systems Down
Black B

Rough Sea
Red Bdl D

Italian Steal
Black D

Francis Geoffrey
Black D

Kahuna Beach
Blue D

Baby Thor
Black D

TRAINER

Garry Cluse
Andrew Suli

Jeff Kuhl

Dallas Beckett
Mark Bube
Andrew Suli

Ken Boody
Juanita Thompson

Christine Pollard

Black Craig Emery
R12 Garrard's Horse and Hound
16:22 | 5th Grade 407m
16:22 24 May
NAME TRAINER
Subzero Ash
Blue Bdl D Andrew Suli

Juanita Thompson
Gary Weeding
Darren Taylor
Clinton Thompson
Garry Cluse

Keven Read

Jeff Kuhl

Andrew Suli

Craig Emery

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,400

$1,560 - $480 - $240 - $120

$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120
LAST4  BESTT/D
6588 NBT
3453 24.74
3348 NBT
5212 23.93
8451 23.93
3882 25.16
2578 24.04
6331 24.03
5667 24.44
8577 24.67

PRIZE MONEY

$2,400

$1,560 - $480 - $240 - $120

$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120
LAST4  BESTT/D
2648 24.71
1155 23.81
7577 24.16
6321 23.97
2385 23.89
2381 24.08
6344 23.92
8882 23.51
5776 24.04
6776 2419
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